Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

603
1645
85
162
541
384
1927
43
25pP
230
707
115
326

797
2088
85
215
541
516
2005
43
25pP
300
743
210
326




