Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	<b>Closing Rank</b>
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	603	797
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1645	2088
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	85	85
EWS	Gender-Neutral	162	215
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	541	541
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	384	516
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1927	2005
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43	43
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25P	25P
SC	Gender-Neutral	230	300
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	707	743
ST	Gender-Neutral	115	210
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	326	326